Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
319492

Account Name
Affordable Appliance

Notes
5% increase from last year

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Broadsheet Ad Size
3x4

Caption
Display program

Publications

Publication 1
90Free

Additional Information

Pickup?
Yes

Proof Needed?

Submitted
2022-01-05 16:53:42

Advertiser Status
Existing

Color
No

Price / Day
$55.00

Pickup #
313262

Sales Rep
L-125 Jan Thomas

Customer #
99239683

Date(s)

Sun 01/30/22, Sun 02/06/22, Sun
02/13/22, Sun 02/20/22, Sun 02/27/22,
Sun 03/06/22, Sun 03/13/22, Sun
03/20/22, Sun 03/27/22, Sun 04/03/22,
Sun 04/10/22, Sun 04/17/22, Sun
04/24/22, Sun 05/01/22, Sun 05/08/22,
Sun 05/15/22, Sun 05/22/22, Sun
05/29/22, Sun 06/05/22, Sun 06/12/22,
Sun 06/19/22, Sun 06/26/22, Sun
07/03/22, Sun 07/10/22, Sun 07/17/22,
Sun 07/24/22, Sun 07/31/22, Sun
08/07/22, Sun 08/14/22, Sun 08/21/22,
Sun 08/28/22, Sun 09/04/22, Sun
09/11/22, Sun 09/18/22, Sun 09/25/22,
Sun 10/02/22, Sun 10/09/22, Sun
10/16/22, Sun 10/23/22, Sun 10/30/22,
Sun 11/06/22, Sun 11/13/22, Sun
11/20/22, Sun 11/27/22, Sun 12/04/22,
Sun 12/11/22, Sun 12/18/22, Sun
12/25/22, Sun 01/01/23, Sun 01/08/23,
Sun 01/15/23, Sun 01/22/23



No

Tear Sheets?
No

Artwork
e 21-FWY-Affordable-Appliance-Repair-313262.pdf



http://communitymediagroup.org/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/9-4b883d49e3381948bbc92d4fdd1ba8d7/2022/01/21-FWY-Affordable-Appliance-Repair-313262.pdf

